Residential Solar
Water Heating Systems
CIRREX® SOLAR ELECTRIC
PACKAGE SYSTEMS
Page 1 of 2
February 2012 AOSVE50000
Eligible for Federal Tax Credit:
through 2016. 30% of

Energy
Factor
Heat Exchanger Included
Heating Elements
(240 VAC Single Phase)
GPH Recovery
@ 90° F Rise
Dimensions
(inches)
SUN-80 80 N/A No 1 upper - 4500W 21 63-1/4" x 24"
SUN-120 119 N/A No 1 upper - 4500W 21 63-1/4" x 28"
Indirect Solar Booster Tanks
Direct Solar Booster Tanks
80 Gallon Tank 120 Gallon Tank
SACI-01-M200501-000 1 CR-140-AP - (4' x 10') Single Wall Internal Coil SUNX-80 or SUNX-120 2.2 1.9 564
SACI-02-M200202-000 2 CR-110-AP - (3-1/2' x 7') Single Wall Internal Coil SUNX-80 or SUNX-120 3.0 2.3 542
SACI-02-M200402-000 2 CR-130-AP - (4' x 8') Single Wall Internal Coil SUNX-80 or SUNX-120 5.3 3.3 586
SACI-03-M200203-000 3 CR-110-AP - (3-1/2' x 7') Single Wall Internal Coil SUNX-80 or SUNX-120 10.1 4.9 635
SACE-01-M100501-000 1 CR-140-AP - (4' x 10') Double Wall External Plate SUN-80 or SUN-120 1.8 1.7 590
SACE-02-M100202-000 2 CR-110-AP - (3-1/2' x 7') Double Wall External Plate SUN-80 or SUN-120 2.2 2.1 560
SACE-02-M100402-000 2 CR-130-AP - (4' x 8') Double Wall External Plate SUN-80 or SUN-120 3.0 2.8 614
SACE-03-M100203-000 3 CR-110-AP - (3-1/2' x 7') Double Wall External Plate SUN-80 or SUN-120 4.3 3.5 661
80 Gallon Tank 120 Gallon Tank
SACI-01-M200501-T41 1 CR-140-AP - (4' x 10') Single Wall Internal Coil SUNX-80 or SUNX-120 2.2 1.9 556
SACI-02-M200202-T41 2 CR-110-AP - (3-1/2' x 7') Single Wall Internal Coil SUNX-80 or SUNX-120 3.0 2.3 534
SACI-02-M200402-T41 2 CR-130-AP - (4' x 8') Single Wall Internal Coil SUNX-80 or SUNX-120 5.3 3.3 578
SACI-03-M200203-T41 3 CR-110-AP - (3-1/2' x 7') Single Wall Internal Coil SUNX-80 or SUNX-120 10.1 4.9 627
SACE-01-M100501-T41 1 CR-140-AP - (4' x 10') Double Wall External Plate SUN-80 or SUN-120 1.8 1.7 582
SACE-02-M100202-T41 2 CR-110-AP - (3-1/2' x 7') Double Wall External Plate SUN-80 or SUN-120 2.2 2.1 560
SACE-02-M100402-T41 2 CR-130-AP - (4' x 8') Double Wall External Plate SUN-80 or SUN-120 3.0 2.8 606
SACE-03-M100203-T41 3 CR-110-AP - (3-1/2' x 7') Double Wall External Plate SUN-80 or SUN-120 4.3 3.5 653
Deluxe Solar System Packages - Solar Tanks Not Included
Model Number Heat Exchanger Type
Solar Booster Tank